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__Qualify
5  1:07.750 -0.258 10 1:07.791 -0.738 8  1:08.963 +0.082 (57) Denis ARCHAMBAULT
1 1:11.848 6  1:07.443 -0.307 11 1:08.257 +0.466 9  1:09.053 +0.090 1 112872
2 1:08.173 -3.675 7 107474 +0.031 12 1:07.830 -0.427 10  1:08.364 -0.689 2 1:08.776 -4.096
3 1:08.651 +0.478 8  1:08.083 +0.609 13 1:08.384 +0.554 11 1:07.968 -0.396 3 1:08.883 +0.107
4 1:07.371 -1.280 9 1:07.650 -0.433 12 1:08.352 +0.384 4 1:08.563 -0.320
5  1:07.878 +0.507 10  1:07.784 +0.134 13 1:08.824 +0.472 5  1:08.989 +0.426
6  1:06.898 -0.980 11 1:07.972 +0.188 1 1:15.837 6  1:08.211 -0.778
7  1:07.585 +0.687 12 1:07.519 -0.453 2 1:08.331 -7.506 7  1:08.546 +0.335
8  1:07.485 -0.100 13 1:08.231 +0.712 3 1:08.000 -0.331 1 1:12.258 8  1:08.246 -0.300
9  1:07.682 +0.197 4 1:08.220 +0.220 2 1:09.860 -2.398 9  1:08.484 +0.238
pl0  1:39.438 +31.756 5  1:07.861 -0.359 3 1:08.638 -1.222 pl0  2:20.999 +1:12.515
11 1:15.584 -23.854 1 1:21.925 6 1:08.010 +0.149 4 1:08.337 -0.301 11 1:27.532 -53.467
12 1:10.253 -5.331 2 1:08.917 -13.008 7 1:08.169 +0.159 5  1:08.003 -0.334
3 1:09.074 +0.157 8  1:08.256 +0.087 6  1:08.007 +0.004
4 1:07.832 -1.242 9 1:08.840 +0.584 p7  2:49.892 +1:41.885 1 118511
1 1:12.199 5  1:.07.717 -0.115 10  1:07.927 -0.913 8  1:23.605 -1:26.287 2 1:09.840 -8.671
2 1:07.681 -4.518 6  1:07.443 -0.274 pll  2:13.039 +1:05.112 9  1:10.094 -13.511 3 1:10.264 +0.424
3 107571 -0.110 7  1:07.563 +0.120 12 1:23.723 -49.316 10 1:09.121 -0.973 4 1:09.016 -1.248
4 1:07.385 -0.186 8  1:08.034 +0.471 11 1:09.115 -0.006 5  1:08.762 -0.254
5  1:07.501 +0.116 9 1:08.656 +0.622 6 1:08.727 -0.035
6 1:07.366 -0.135 10 1:07.930 -0.726 1 1:13.653 7 1:09.435 +0.708
7 1:07.425 +0.059 11 1:07.839 -0.091 2 1:10.865 -2.788 1 1:15.034 8  1:08.462 -0.973
8  1:09.280 +1.855 12 1:07.935 +0.096 3 1:07.863 -3.002 2 1:08.405 -6.629 9  1:08.993 +0.531
9 1:08.190 -1.090 13 1:07.843 -0.092 4 1:07.870 +0.007 3 1:08.227 -0.178 10 1:09.861 +0.868
10  1:07.543 -0.647 5 1:07.815 -0.055 4 1:08.267 +0.040 11 1:08.646 -1.215
11 1:09.101 +1.558 6 1:07.977 +0.162 5  1:08.718 +0.451 12 1:08.996 +0.350
12 1:07.762 -1.339 1 1:12.588 7 1:07.980 +0.003 6  1:08.665 -0.053 13 1:09.914 +0.918
13 1:07.340 -0.422 2 1:07.743 -4.845 8  1:08.169 +0.189 7 1:10.343 +1.678
14 1:08.401 +1.061 3 1:08.196 +0.453 p9  1:17.574 +9.405 8  1:08.088 -2.255
4 1:08.594 +0.398 10 2:22.178 +1:04.604 9 1:08.426 +0.338 1 115721
5  1:08.525 -0.069 11 1:08.015 -1:14.163 10  1:08574 +0.148 2 1:09.835 -5.886
1 1:16.295 6 1:07.957 -0.568 12 1:08.719 +0.704 11 1:08.459 -0.115 3 1:08.802 -1.033
2 1:08.917 -7.378 7 1:09.228 +1.271 12 1:08.674 +0.215 4 1:.08.771 -0.031
3 1:07.650 -1.267 8  1:08.464 -0.764 13 1:08.695 +0.021 5  1:09.171 +0.400
4 1:.07.726 +0.076 9 1:08.754 +0.290 1 1:12.738 6  1:09.184 +0.013
5  1:07.709 -0.017 10  1:08.411 -0.343 2 1:08.148 -4.590 7  1:08.554 -0.630
6  1:07.350 -0.359 11 1:08551 +0.140 3 1:08.193 +0.045 1 1:14.848 8  1:08.869 +0.315
7  1:07.591 +0.241 12 1:08.653 +0.102 4 1:08.225 +0.032 2 1:09.483 -5.365 9  1:08.592 -0.277
8  1:07.607 +0.016 13 1:08.894 +0.241 5  1:07.957 -0.268 3  1:08.853 -0.630 10  1:09.159 +0.567
9 1:07.844 +0.237 6  1:08.041 +0.084 4 1:08.756 -0.097 11 1:08.935 -0.224
10 1:07.625 -0.219 p7  1:21.294 +13.253 5  1:08.849 +0.093 12 1:09.358 +0.423
11 1:07.491 -0.134 1 1:11.885 6 1:08.511 -0.338 13 1:09.323 -0.035
12 1:07.822 +0.331 2 1:08.242 -3.643 7 1:08.471 -0.040
13 1:08.488 +0.666 3 1:09.775 +1.533 1 1:14.422 8  1:08.424 -0.047
4 1:08.419 -1.356 2 1:09.283 -5.139 9  1:08.197 -0.227 1 1:14.225
5  1:08.090 -0.329 3 1:09.260 -0.023 10  1:08.423 +0.226 2 1:09.485 -4.740
1 1:19.756 6 1:07.886 -0.204 4 1:08.838 -0.422 11 1:09.446 +1.023 3 1:09.451 -0.034
2 1:08.467 -11.289 7  1:08.562 +0.676 5 1:08.934 +0.096 12 1:08.533 -0.913 4 1:09.877 +0.426
3 1:08.789 +0.322 8  1:08.017 -0.545 6 1:08.510 -0.424 13 1:09.132 +0.599 5  1:09.243 -0.634
4 1:08.008 -0.781 9 1:08.529 +0.512 7 1:08.881 +0.371 6 1:08.623 -0.620
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7 1:10.332 +1.709
8 1:09.289 -1.043
9 1:09.079 -0.210
p10  1:29.457 +20.378
11 1:31.828 +2.371
12 1:09.620 -22.208
1 1:14.152
2 1:10.082 -4.070
3 1:11.291 +1.209
4 1:09.164 -2.127
5 1:09.813 +0.649
6 1:09.122 -0.691
7 1:10.817 +1.695
8 1:10.592 -0.225
9 1:08.797 -1.795
10 1:08.755 -0.042
11 1:08.955 +0.200
12 1:11.421 +2.466
1 1:14.773
2 1:10.089 -4.684
3 1:08.919 -1.170
4 1:09.624 +0.705
5 1:11.219 +1.595
6 1:09.963 -1.256
7 1:09.776 -0.187
8 1:09.844 +0.068
9 1:09.015 -0.829
10 1:12.030 +3.015
11 1:09.344 -2.686
12 1:10.532 +1.188
13 1:10.566 +0.034
1 1:17.998
2 1:12.026 -5.972
3 1:14.331 +2.305
4 1:10.807 -3.524
5 1:12.204 +1.397
6 1:11.485 -0.719
7 1:15.592 +4.107
p8  1:24.396 +8.804
9 1:55.552 +31.156
10 1:10.971 -44.581
11 1:10.909 -0.062
12 1:12.534 +1.625

Suivez le deroulement des courses en temps reel sur
www.stat-timing.com
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